
                  MATCH SHEET  
 

TOURNAMENT:  SILVER CUP (POULE NORD)                    MATCH N° 2                                                                                           

Team A: SENEGAL Team B : COTE D’IVOIRE  

City:  Toulouse Stadium: Alain Coulon   

Date: 11/07/2018 Time: 16h  

Referee : Ludovic CAYRE 

Assistant Referee 1: Olivier Dardounet Assistant Referee 2: Quentin Sfez 

Match Official 4: Christophe Desbets Match Official 5: Jeremie Bergon 

Television Match Official: NA Match Commissioner: Mostafa JELTI 

Attendance: 200 Weather: Hot and Sunny  

Half time score :  13 – 7 Full time result: 21 – 25 

Scorer Name : Maëlys Thompson Scorer Contact Number : +27 76 493 7593 

 

Team List 

Team A  SEN Team B  CIV 
Number Name Number Name 

1 ANTOINE LAPORTE 1 MARC YOBOUE 

2 MOUSTAPHA NDIAYE 2 KEVIN BROU 

3 SADIO TRAORE 3 BEHI GBAPO 

4 KHADIM MBODJI 4 DION OULAI 

5 MOKTAR SOUGOUFARA 5 ARTHUR NDA 

6 MOHAMED SAMBA (C) 6 SERGE JOUVE (C) 

7 IBRAHIMA KANTE 7 JEAN GORI 

24 ABDELKARIM FOFANA 8 BAKARY MEITE 

9 DEMBA KANE 9 JONATHAN LO 

10 MAXIME BOYER 10 EZER KOSSE 

11 CHEIKHOU DANFAKHA 11 FLORIAN NGBALA 

12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 12 SILVERE TIAN 

13 MATHIEU BOSCARO 13 ERIC FLOCH 

14 MOHAMADOU DIARRA 14 BEN YACOUBA DEMBELLE 

15 MAMADOU NDIAYE 15 JAMES ZIE 

 

16 LAMINE CISSE 16 CHRISTIAN SAHIN 

17 SEKOU SAKO 17 STEPHANE AKA 

18 JEAN CHARLES DIAZ 18 BIGGER BLADI 

19 TONY CANOUVE 19 BOLLY YASSI 

20 ABOBAKARY SIGNATE 20 OUAMBOUROU DOSSO 

21 KARIM DIALLO 21 ISAAC COULIBALY 

22 MAME LAMP FACE NIANG 22 PAUL LOUHOURY  



23 MOUSSA BARRY 23 SALIF TOURE 

 

Event Details Please print clearly Event Score 
Minute Team Event Number and Name Team A Team B 

05 :00 SEN PEN 12 Aldric Folliot  3 0 

07 :00 SEN C BIN OFF 6 Mohamed Samba 3 0 

07 :00 SEN C BIN ON 20 Abobakary Signate 3 0 

09 :00 SEN TRY 10 Maxime Boyer 8 0 

10 :00 SEN CON 12 Aldric Folliot 10 0 

18 :00 SEN C BIN ON 6 Mohamed Samba 10 0 

30 :00 CIV TRY 11 FLORIAN N’GBALA 10 5 

31 :00 CIV CON  9 Jonathan LO 10 7 

36 :00 SEN PEN MISS 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 10 7 

46 :00 SEN PEN 12 Aldric Folliot 13 7 

41:00 SEN SUB OFF 1 ANTOINE LAPORTE 13 7 

41:00 SEN SUB ON 18 JEAN CHARLES DIAZ 13 7 

41:00 SEN SUB OFF 2 MOUSTAPHA NDIAYE 13 7 

41:00 SEN SUB ON 23 MOUSSA BARRY 13 7 

41:00 SEN SUB OFF 13 MATHIEU BOSCARO 13 7 

41:00 SEN SUB ON 17 SEKOU SAKO 13 7 

41:00 CIV  SUB OFF  14 BEN YACOUBA DEMBELLE 13 7 

41:00 CIV  SUB ON 23 SALIF TOURE 13 7 

41:00 CIV  SUB OFF 11 FLORIAN NGBALA 13 7 

41:00 CIV  SUB ON 22 PAUL LOUHOURY 13 7 

41:00 CIV  SUB OFF 10 EZER KOSSE 13 7 

41:00 CIV  SUB ON 21 ISAAC COULIBALY 13 7 

49 :00 CIV  SUB OFF 1 MARC YOBOUE 13 7 

49 :00 CIV  SUB ON 17 STEPHANE AKA 13 7 

49 :00 CIV YC 17 SEKOU SAKOU 13 7 

51 :00 CIV PEN 9 JONATHAN LO 13 10 

55 :00 SEN SUB OFF  5 Moktar SOUGOUFARA 13 10 

55 :00 SEN SUB ON 19 TONY CANOUVE 13 10 

56 :00 CIV TRY 13 ERIC FLOCH 13 15 



57 :00 CIV CON 9 JONATHAN LO 13 17 

64 :00 SEN C BIN OFF 18 JEAN CHARLES DIAZ 13 17 

64 :00 SEN C BIN ON 16 LAMINE CISSE 13 17 

64 :00 CIV  PEN 9 JONATHAN LO 13 20 

66 :00 SEN C BIN  OFF 16 Lamine Cisse 13 20 

66 :00 SEN C BIN ON 1 Antoine Laporte 13 20 

66 :00 SEN C BIN  OFF 7 Ibrahima Kante 13 20 

66 :00 SEN C BIN ON 20 Abobakary Signate 13 20 

66 :00 SEN PEN 12 Aldric Folliot 16 20 

70 :00 CIV  TRY 4 DION OULAI 16 25 

71 :00 CIV CON MISS 9 Jonathan Lo 16 25 

71 :00 SEN SUB OFF 4 Khadim Mbodji 16 25 

71 :00 SEN  SUB ON 21 Karim Diallo 16 25 

75 :00 SEN SUB OFF 10 Maxime Boyer 16 25 

75 :00 SEN SUB ON 22 Mame Lamp Fall Niang 16 25 

78  :00 CIV C BIN OFF 7 Jean Gori 16 25 

78 :00 CIV C BIN ON 19 Bolly Yassi 16 25 

79 :00 SEN TRY 14 Mohamadou Diarra 21 25 

79 :00 SEN  CON MISS 12 Aldric Folliot 21 25 

79 :00 SEN SUB OFF 1 Antoine Laporte 21 25 

79 :00 SEN SUB ON 2 Moustapha Ndiaye 21 25 

 80 :00   FULL  TIME 21 25 

 


